0 Gwinnett

GWINNETT COUNTY
COVID-19 GRANT OPPORTUNITY FOR NONPROFITS
ROUND 1 AWARDS

Coronavirus Relief Funds, U.S. Department of Treasury, Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security Act (CARES Act)

Applicant

Total Award

Africa's Children's Fund

Annandale Village

Another Chance of Atlanta

Atlanta Cancer Care Foundation
Atlanta Community Food Bank

Atlanta Legal Aid Society, Inc.
Behavioral Health of Georgia

Bethany Christian Services

Boy With A Ball

Boys and Girls Club of Metro Atlanta
Cannan Land Church International, Inc.
Catholic Charities Atlanta

Center for Pan Asian Community Services

Chebars Ministries, Inc. dba Life Changers Legacy

Christ the Restorer Ministry, Inc.
Community Outreach Resources, Inc.
Corner's Outreach

Creative Enterprises

Cross Pointe

Don't Count Me Out

Easter Seals of North Georgia
Family Support Circle

First Baptist Church Duluth

First Senior Center of Georgia

Food Finder, Inc.

Friendship Baptist Church of Duluth

Georgia Community Support & Solutions, DBA InCommunity

Good Samaritan Haitian Alliance Church
Good Samaritan Health Center of Gwinnett
Goodwill of North Georgia

Gwinnett Coalition for Health and Human Services

Gwinnett County Public Schools Foundation
Gwinnett Re-Entry Intervention Program
Healing for the Souls Ministry, Inc.

Hearts Against Hunger

Heirborn Servants

Help for Healthcare Professionals, Inc.
Helping Other People be Empowered, Inc.
High Praise Worship Center

Hi-Hope Service Center

Home of Hope at Gwinnett Children's Shelter
Homes of Light

Hope Atlanta

Hope Clinic

Housing Plus Inc.

Humanity First USA

Impact 46 dba Lawrenceville Response Center
Inspiritus

JN2117 Feed My Sheep

Kidney Donor Match, Inc.

Korean American Association of Greater Atlanta
Latin American Association

Lawrenceville Cooperative Ministry
Leadership Gwinnett, Inc.

Lettum Eat! Inc.

Mending the Gap

Mercy Seed Resource Center

Money Management International, Inc.
Mosaic Georgia

Nana Grants, Inc.

Navigate Recovery

Neighborhood Cooperative Ministries

New Bethel International Ministries & Bridge of Hope Community Outreach Inc.

New City Church Atlanta

Next Generation Focus
Nothing But the Truth

One 2 One Educational Support
One Ministry Atlanta, Inc.
Overcomers House, Inc.

209,000.00
35,000.00
200,000.00
75,000.00
1,185,000.00
18,675.00
93,500.00
25,000.00
6,400.00
10,000.00
343,237.00
225,250.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
100,000.00
25,345.00
50,000.00
100,000.00
30,000.00
19,290.00
50,000.00
78,940.00
25,000.00
280,150.00
50,000.00
130,385.00
1,119,527.00
44,710.00
235,000.00
698,486.00
17,000.00
15,000.00
10,100.00
10,000.00
137,652.00
18,096.00
120,000.00
130,000.00
220,000.00
28,000.00
200,492.00
191,389.00
97,000.00
30,000.00
279,000.00
220,000.00
62,000.00
5,000.00
100,000.00
181,300.00
150,000.00
22,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00
71,490.00
5,000.00
285,000.00
45,900.00
202,000.00
176,000.00
120,000.00
24,942.00
70,000.00
50,000.00
80,000.00
12,000.00
161,047.00
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Partnership Against Domestic Violence
Peachtree Christian Health, Inc.

Pearl Transit

Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine
Positive Impact Health Center

Quality Care for Children

Rainbow Village

Refugee Women's Network

Rho Kappa Lambda Education Foundation, Inc.
Salvation & Deliverance Church

Ser Familia

Sheltering Arms

Shine Light Church

Single Parent Alliance & Resource Center (SPARC)
Southeast Gwinnett Cooperative Ministry

St. Vincent De Paul Georgia

Still Waters Learning Center

Street Grace, Inc.

StreetWise Georgia, Inc.

Sugar Hill Church

Sugarloaf Korean Baptist

Sunrise ADA Foundation

Tabitha's House

The Community Foundation for Northeast Georgia, Inc.
The Generation InFocus Foundation

The Good Samaritan Health Center, Inc. (Atlanta)
The North Gwinnett Cooperative

The Quinn House

The Salvation Army

The Shine Community

The Sobriety Resource

Truth's Community Clinic

United Way of Greater Atlanta dba HomeFirst Gwinnett
Vision Tutoring Educational Foundation, Inc.
YMCA of Metro Atlanta
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TOTAL AWARDS: $

102,000.00
137,050.00
15,000.00
199,222.00
205,000.00
29,650.00
159,190.00
200,000.00
5,500.00
374,564.00
319,800.00
96,878.00
25,000.00
253,000.00
130,000.00
212,500.00
32,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
5,000.00
243,350.00
46,090.00
95,390.00
98,400.00
100,000.00
93,914.00
200,000.00
22,450.00
70,000.00
34,300.00
220,000.00
25,000.00
45,000.00

13,345,551.00




